
Recreation Fees
Rental Fees:

$400.00 
$800.00 

$50.00 
$100.00 

$50.00 
$100.00 

$75.00/field
$150.00/field

Lights additional $25.00/hour

Non Rec. teams $15.00/hour
with lights $25.00/hour

$20.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 

T-Ball (4-6) $20.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 
$20.00 

Football $30.00 
Cheerleading $20.00 
Adult Softball $200.00/team
Adult Basketball $200.00/team
Open Gym No charge
Skate Park No charge

Baseball (13-15)

Coach Pitch (7-8)

There is a maximum of $50 per family for each activity.

Gymnasium (full day, 8 hours)

Registration Fees
Youth Soccer
Youth Basketball
Volleyball

Softball (9-12)

Field Rental (1/2 day)
Field Rental (full day)

Field Rental for practices

Deposit in addition to any rental fees.  All fees are refundable if cancelled at least 72 hrs before scheduled rental day.

Gymnasium (1/2 day, 4 hours)

Tennis Courts (1/2 day)
Tennis Courts (full day)
Outside Basketball (1/2 day)
Outside Basketball (full day)

RECREATION DEPARTMENT FEE SCHEDULE
FY 25-26

There is hereby established, for the fiscal year beginning July 1, 2025, and ending 
June 30, 2026, the following fees for services as indicated:

$60.00/hr (3 hr minimum)Meeting Room/Kitchen


