## RECREATION DEPARTMENT FEE SCHEDULE FY 25-26

There is hereby established, for the fiscal year beginning July 1, 2025, and ending June 30, 2026, the following fees for services as indicated:

## **Recreation Fees**

_	
Rental	l Fees:

Meeting Room/Kitchen	\$60.00/hr (3 hr minimum)
Gymnasium (1/2 day, 4 hours)	\$400.00
Gymnasium (full day, 8 hours)	\$800.00
Tennis Courts (1/2 day)	\$50.00
Tennis Courts (full day)	\$100.00
Outside Basketball (1/2 day)	\$50.00
Outside Basketball (full day)	\$100.00
Field Rental (1/2 day)	\$75.00/field
Field Rental (full day)	\$150.00/field
Lights additional	\$25.00/hour
Field Rental for practices	
Non Rec. teams	\$15.00/hour
with lights	\$25.00/hour
Deposit in addition to any rental fees. All fees are refundable if cancelled at least 72 hrs before scheduled rental day.	
Degistration Food	

## Registration Fees

<u>egistration Fees</u>	
Youth Soccer	\$20.00
Youth Basketball	\$20.00
Volleyball	\$20.00
T-Ball (4-6)	\$20.00
Coach Pitch (7-8)	\$20.00
Softball (9-12)	\$20.00
Baseball (13-15)	\$20.00
Football	\$30.00
Cheerleading	\$20.00
Adult Softball	\$200.00/team
Adult Basketball	\$200.00/team
Open Gym	No charge
Skate Park	No charge

There is a maximum of \$50 per family for each activity.